Erzo™ 8 Light Chandelier Satin Nickel

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions
Base Backplate

Chain/Stem Length

Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Bulb Product ID
Lamp Included
Lamp Type
Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt
# of Bulbs/LED Modules

Socket Type
Socket Wire

Mounting/Installation

Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length

Location Rating

Mounting Weight
Slope Ceiling Kit Included

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information

SKU
Finish
Style
UPC

Finish Options

' Black

Qé'

Satin Nickel

Kichler.com

Natural Brass

www.kichler.com/warranty

5.25 DIA
36"

10.00 LBS
9.25"
48.00"
35.50"

4064CLR
Not Included
B
Incandescent
60W

8

CAND

105"

Interior
104"

Dry

10.00 LBS
Yes

STEEL

43857SN

Satin Nickel
Contemporary
783927469791

ALSO IN THIS FAMILY

43859BK

43859NBR

KICHLER.

43857BK

43859SN

43857SN

43857NBR


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

