© 2021 Kichler Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.

SPECIFICATIONS

0 115 11 10 115 11	
Certifications/Qualifications	
	www.kichler.com/warranty
Dimensions Base Backplate	5.25 DIA
Chain/Stem Length	36"
Weight	10.00 LBS
Height	9.25"
Overall Height Width	48.00" 35.50"
	33.30
Light Source	
Bulb Product ID	4064CLR
Lamp Included Lamp Type	Not Included B
Light Source	Incandescent
Max or Nominal Watt	60W
# of Bulbs/LED Modules	8
Socket Type	CAND
Socket Wire	105"
Mounting/Installation	
Interior/Exterior	Interior
Lead Wire Length	104"
Location Rating	Dry

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

Mounting Weight Slope Ceiling Kit Included

Housing Primary Material	STEEL	
Product/Ordering Informati	on	
SKU	43857SN	
Finish	Satin Nickel	
Style	Contemporary	
UPC	783927469791	
E		

10.00 LBS

Yes

Finish Options



Black



Natural Brass



Satin Nickel



ALSO IN THIS FAMILY

